
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION
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1 GREATEST HITS Red Hot Chili Peppers1 <P>6 9362485452
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6 1

CHRISTINE AND THE QUEENS

BACK TO BLACK

THE VERY BEST OF

METALLICA

SINCE I LEFT YOU

TAPESTRY

X

21

CALIFORNICATION

BAT OUT OF HELL

GREATEST HITS

RED

FROZEN: THE SONGS

GREATEST HITS...SO FAR!!!

THE VERY BEST

RUMOURS

IN THE LONELY HOUR

ESSENTIAL MICHAEL JACKSON

NEVERMIND

MATILDA THE MUSICAL

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU

THE ULTIMATE COLLECTION

BON JOVI GREATEST HITS

ROCKET MAN: THE DEFINITIVE HITS

LEGEND: THE BEST OF BOB MARLEY AND THE WAILERS

2001

COME AWAY WITH ME

FEARLESS

CURTAIN CALL: THE HITS

ULTIMATE

19

RESPECT M.E.

TRACY CHAPMAN

IN BETWEEN DREAMS

+

GREATEST HITS

TOXICITY

COLD FACT

FLUME

THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE

GREATEST HITS

BROTHERS IN ARMS

GRACELAND

1000 FORMS OF FEAR

RAGE AGAINST THE MACHINE

TEN

STRAIGHT OUTTA COMPTON

GREATEST HITS: 18 KIDS

THE VERY BEST OF FLEETWOOD MAC

Christine And The Queens

Amy Winehouse

Prince

Metallica

The Avalanches

Carole King

Ed Sheeran

Adele

Red Hot Chili Peppers

Meat Loaf

Queen

Taylor Swift

Soundtrack

P!nk

INXS

Fleetwood Mac

Sam Smith

Michael Jackson

Nirvana

Original London Cast

Cold Chisel

Creedence Clearwater Revival

Bon Jovi

Elton John

Bob Marley And The Wailers

Dr. Dre

Norah Jones

Taylor Swift

Eminem

Prince

Adele

Missy Elliott

Tracy Chapman

Jack Johnson

Ed Sheeran

Fleetwood Mac

System Of A Down

Rodriguez

Flume

Crowded House

Guns N' Roses

Dire Straits

Paul Simon

Sia

Rage Against The Machine

Pearl Jam

N.W.A.

Keith Urban
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2564602630

5304758

8122742722

602547331366

MODCD014

88697114552

2564628590

XLCD520

9362473862

499681.2

2758364

3717305

8731474

88691901802

5335934

8122796778

3769173

5204222000

2777908

RSCE002

CCC002

5338293

2752336

5336831

5489042

4904862

5417472

1799119

9887893

8122733812

XLCD313

075678395567

9607742

9880033

5249864652

7599258382

5015342000

LITA036CD

FCL75CD

9174032

9862116

8244992

88691984122

IR5234CD

88765412152

468884.7

P2-14157

5076855

8122736352
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